
offene BW Meisterschaften weiblich 

Waldkirch-Kollnau, 20.01.2024

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

43kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Yana Oso RKG Freiburg 2000
0:55

02
1:00

03
PS 12:2

34
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Mariam Ginazov ASV Vörstetten
SS 8:0

51
SS 4:0

54
SS 12:1

53
 3 15 24 1.I

3 Chiara Kempf ASV Altenheim
SS 6:0

54
SS 0:0

51
1:42

02
 2 10  7 3.II

4 Klara Keller RG Hausen-Zell
0:39

03
0:13

02
4:00

11
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Emma Marie Remppel TSG Backnang
2:35

02
0:00

03 Fr
 0  0  2 6.III

2 Varinja Scheidbach TSV Kandern
SS 8:2

51 Fr
0:46

03
 1  5  8 4.II

3 Luna Emilia Ettwein AB Aichhalden
Fr

AS 0:0

51
TÜ 16:0

42
 2  9 16 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Klara Keller - Yana Oso

2-3 Mariam Ginazov - Chiara Kempf

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Varinja Scheidbach - Luna Emilia Ettwein

1-Fr Emma Marie Remppel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Yana Oso RKG Freiburg 2000 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 1 Emma Marie Remppel TSG Backnang 0 6.00:00

Pool A 3 Chiara Kempf ASV Altenheim 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Varinja Scheidbach TSV Kandern 0 4.00:18

Pool A 2 Mariam Ginazov ASV Vörstetten 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Luna Emilia Ettwein AB Aichhalden 0 2.00:36
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